
College/Office $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 Atmos & Geographic Scis 72,079,065.25 32.9868% 32.9868%

2 Outreach & Extended Campus 56,501,167.91 25.8576% 58.8445%

3 Arts & Sciences 29,945,753.80 13.7046% 72.5491%

4 Gallogly Engineering 24,363,661.20 11.1500% 83.6991%

5 Rainbolt Education 14,193,936.00 6.4958% 90.1949%

6 Mewbourne Earth and Energy 7,600,048.25 3.4781% 93.6731%

7 University of Oklahoma 5,414,770.53 2.4781% 96.1511%

8 Provost Direct 4,548,560.36 2.0816% 98.2327%

9 VP Research & Partnerships 1,693,693.75 0.7751% 99.0079%

10 VP Admin & Finance 548,593.00 0.2511% 99.2589%

11 Information Technology 317,990.38 0.1455% 99.4045%

12 Student Affairs 315,131.00 0.1442% 99.5487%

13 VP Student Affairs 247,420.00 0.1132% 99.6619%

14 Law Center 195,762.20 0.0896% 99.7515%

15 Price College of Business 184,676.63 0.0845% 99.8360%

16 Graduate College 138,000.00 0.0632% 99.8992%

17 Gibbs Architecture 135,190.00 0.0619% 99.9610%

18 University Libraries 48,387.75 0.0221% 99.9832%

19 Admission & Records Admin 22,400.00 0.0103% 99.9934%

20 Boren International Studies 13,750.00 0.0063% 99.9997%

21 Weitzenhoffer Fine Arts 600.00 0.0003% 100.0000%

Total 218,508,558.01
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